You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2110 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th March 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con|[Lab| ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24|25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands Ty i | Seotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2110 |696]652( 118 | 812 869 | 1021 | 1089 | 232 | 888 | 502 |487] 1203 | 907 253 705 456 515 181

% % % % % % % % % % % %N % % % % % % %
If you had to choose one outcome of Brexit, what
would you prefer to see?
Britain leaving the European Union without a deal 23 39 13 8 3 49 27 20 6 17 30 36| 20 28 12 25 25 27 18
Britain remaining in the EU 42 20 63 74 77 8 42 41 53 45 41 30| 47 34 57 41 36 37 50
Britain accepting the negotiated deal 9 15 5 6 7 12 8 10 9 7 10 12| 10 8 9 9 10 9 6
Britain leaving the European Union withan 5 | 44 15 g 5 21| 13 14 |12 13 14 14| 13 13| o 14 14 14 13
alternative deal
Notsure 13 7 8 6 8 10 10 15 20 18 5 8| 10 17 13 11 16 13 13
In the last question you said your prefered out
come was [Q1 ANSWER]. Which of the following
comes closest to your view?
[Shown only to those who chose an outcome in the
guestion above; n = 1892]
| feel strongly about [Q1 ANSWER] and every effort
should be made to ensure this happens, evenif it o | 53 g 79| 73 50 | 65 56 | 63 61 62 57| 63 57| 68 60 60 58 60
means continued divisions in parliament or delays in
the process
Right now | just want us to get on with it and the
divisions in Parliament to be over even if this means 33 42 26 25 22 44 29 38 28 32 33 39| 3 36 23 35 35 35 32
[Q1 ANSWER] does not happen
Don't know 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 9 8 5 4 6 7 9 5 5 7 9
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Brexit preference
Total |NoDeal| Remain Leave with Leavet with Not sure
current deal alternative deal
Weighted Sample| 2110 488 877 192 282 271
% % % % % %

If you had to choose one outcome of Brexit, what
would you prefer to see?

Britain leaving the European Union without a deal 23 100 0 0 0 0
Britain remaining in the EU 42 0 100 0 0 0
Britain accepting the negotiated deal 9 0 0 100 0 0
Britain leaving the European Unlon.wnh an 13 0 0 0 100 0
alternative deal
Not sure 13 0 0 0 0 100
In the last question you said your prefered out
come was [Q1 ANSWER]. Which of the following
comes closest to your view?
[Shown only to those who chose an outcome in the
guestion above; n = 1892]
| feel strongly about [Q1 ANSWER] and every effort
should bg made.t(') (.ensu're thls.happens, even |f'|t 60 57 77 37 31 0
means continued divisions in parliament or delays in
the process
Right now | just want us to get on with it and the
divisions in Parliament to be over even if this means 33 36 18 58 59 0
[Q1 ANSWER] does not happen
Don't know 6 7 5 5 10 0
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